
BOARD APPROVED ATHLETIC, ACTIVITY, & ACADEMIC TRIPS 
 

WVHS FFA:  CDE & LDE Contest 

Friday, 3/1/2024 - Saturday, 3/2/2024, UC Davis, Davis, CA 

 

AUHS FFA:  State FFA Conference 

Wednesday, 3/20/2024 - Sunday, 3/24/2024, State FFA Conference, Sacramento, CA 

 

WVHS FFA:  State Convention 

Thursday, 3/21/2024 - Sunday, 3/24/2024, Golden 1 Arena, Sacramento, CA 

 

WVHS Art/Ceramic Students:  Art Appreciation Trip 

Thursday, 3/28/2024 - Thursday, 3/28/2024, Crocker Museum, Sacramento, CA 

 

WVHS Honors English:  Macbeth Performance 

Wednesday, 4/10/2024 - Wednesday, 4/10/2024, Oregon Shakespeare Festival, Ashland, OR 

 

ANTHS Forestry Club:  Forestry Challenge Chamionships 

Wednesday, 4/17/2024 - Friday, 4/19/2024, Camp Sylvester, Pinecrest, CA 

 

WVHS FFA:  FFA Field Day 

Thursday, 4/18/2024 - Saturday, 4/20/2024, Fresno State, Fresno, CA 

 

WVHS FFA:  FFA Field Day 

Thursday, 4/18/2024 - Saturday, 4/20/2024, Fresno State, Fresno, CA 

 

UC Davis Upward Bound:  College Campus Visit 

Saturday, 4/20/2024 - Saturday, 4/20/2024, UC Davis, Davis, CA 

 

WVHS FFA:  CDE Contest 

Friday, 5/3/2024 - Saturday, 5/4/2024, Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo, CA 

 

WVHS FFA:  CDE Contest 

Friday, 5/3/2024 - Saturday, 5/4/2024, Cal Poly, San Luis Obispo, CA 

 

WVHS Seniors:  Disney Grad Night 

Thursday, 5/30/2024 - Saturday, 6/1/2024, Disneyland, Anaheim, CA 

 

WVHS Seniors:  Disney Grad Night 

Thursday, 5/30/2024 - Saturday, 6/1/2024, Disneyland, Anaheim, CA 

 

WVHS Football Team:  Football Game 

Monday, 8/19/2024 - Monday, 8/26/2024, Arlington Heights High School, Fort Worth, TX 

 

WVHS Var Boys Basketball:  Basketball Tournament 

Tuesday, 12/17/2024 - Sunday, 12/22/2024, Wasilla High School, Wasilla, Alaska 


